PIAVAL



chairs and tables since 1919 100% Made in Italy
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Cameo Bergere
design Edi e Paolo Ciani




Cameo

design Edi e Paolo Ciani

Ash / Frassino

87-11/1
49x52x88cm

89-62/1F

85x76x82cm
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87-12/1

89-92/1F

156 x82cm
Cameo

design Edi e Paolo Ciani

81cm
double seat
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Earl
design Daniel Rous / Fabrica
Beech / Faggio
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Liv
design David Ericsson
Beech / Faggio - Ash / Frassino
\
60-12/1 .
63 x 64 x93 cm 63 X 64 » )._Q

13/1 60-13/2
63 x64x93cm 63 x64x93cm




Elsa, squared version
design David Ericsson
Beech / Faggio - Oak / Rovere

64-11/4
50x52x84cm

35x40x97 cm
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Pia
design Giulio Lazzotti
Beech / Faggio

48-11/2 m 48-11/3

49x55x85¢cm " 49x55x85cm
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Piaval srl
via del Collio 57
33048 San Giovanni al Natisone
T+39 0432 756046
F+39 0432756815
info@piaval.it www.piaval.it

Certifications




